128
Nylon cable chains for heavy duty applications
Product Page
SILVYN® CHAIN H57SC 130
SILVYN® CHAIN H57PC/PN 132
SILVYN® CHAIN H57B 134
SILVYN® CHAIN H57T 136
SILVYN® CHAIN H80SC/SA 138

Height Moving Point (W)
250 mm
Speed
8 m/s
Acceleration
40 m/s²
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
113 85 75 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.03 H57SC075□□□
138 85 100 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.09 H57SC100□□□
163 85 125 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.16 H57SC125□□□
188 85 150 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.22 H57SC150□□□
213 85 175 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.29 H57SC175□□□
238 85 200 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.35 H57SC200□□□
263 85 225 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.42 H57SC225□□□
288 85 250 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.48 H57SC250□□□
313 85 275 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.55 H57SC275□□□
338 85 300 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.61 H57SC300□□□
388 85 350 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.74 H57SC350□□□
438 85 400 57 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.88 H57SC400□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

250 mm
Speed
8 m/s
Acceleration
40 m/s²
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
SILVYN® CHAIN H57PC (Aluminium)
113 85 75 53.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 4.23 H57PC075□□□
138 85 100 53.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 4.67 H57PC100□□□
163 85 125 53.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 5.11 H57PC125□□□
188 85 150 53.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 5.56 H57PC150□□□
213 85 175 53.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 6.00 H57PC175□□□
238 85 200 53.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 6.43 H57PC200□□□
263 85 225 53.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 6.88 H57PC225□□□
288 85 250 53.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 7.32 H57PC250□□□
313 85 275 53.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 7.77 H57PC275□□□
338 85 300 53.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 8.21 H57PC300□□□
388 85 350 53.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 9.09 H57PC350□□□
438 85 400 53.5 180-200-250-300-350-400 9.98 H57PC400□□□
SILVYN® CHAIN H57PN (Nylon)
188 85 150 57 180-200-250-300-350-400 4.45 H57PN150□□□
238 85 200 57 180-200-250-300-350-400 4.92 H57PN200□□□
288 85 250 57 180-200-250-300-350-400 5.45 H57PN250□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

SILVYN® CHAIN H57B
Nylon Cable Chain with opening frames
55 85
A
C
5
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
113 85 75 55 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.03 H57B075□□□
138 85 100 55 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.09 H57B100□□□
163 85 125 55 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.16 H57B125□□□
188 85 150 55 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.22 H57B150□□□
213 85 175 55 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.29 H57B175□□□
238 85 200 55 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.35 H57B200□□□
263 85 225 55 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.42 H57B225□□□
288 85 250 55 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.48 H57B250□□□
313 85 275 55 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.55 H57B275□□□
338 85 300 55 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.61 H57B300□□□
388 85 350 55 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.74 H57B350□□□
438 85 400 55 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.88 H57B400□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

SILVYN® CHAIN H57T
Nylon cable chain with un-screwable aluminium rods.
56 85
A
C
5
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
113 85 75 56 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.03 H57T075□□□
138 85 100 56 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.09 H57T100□□□
163 85 125 56 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.16 H57T125□□□
188 85 150 56 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.22 H57T150□□□
213 85 175 56 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.29 H57T175□□□
238 85 200 56 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.35 H57T200□□□
263 85 225 56 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.42 H57T225□□□
288 85 250 56 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.48 H57T250□□□
313 85 275 56 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.55 H57T275□□□
338 85 300 56 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.61 H57T300□□□
388 85 350 56 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.74 H57T350□□□
438 85 400 56 150-180-200-250-300-350-400 3.88 H57T400□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1) Self-Supporting Capacity Diagram

10
20
40 5 6 7
40
60
  A
(mm)
 B
(mm)
 C
(mm)
 D
(mm)  R (mm) Weight
kg/m  Article number
  SILVYN ®  CHAIN H80SC
205 114 150 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 6,70 H80SC150□□□
225 114 175 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 6,87 H80SC175□□□
255 114 200 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,04 H80SC200□□□
280 114 225 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,20 H80SC225□□□
305 114 250 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,37 H80SC250□□□
330 114 275 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,52 H80SC275□□□
355 114 300 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,66 H80SC300□□□
380 114 325 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,86 H80SC325□□□
405 114 350 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 8,05 H80SC350□□□
430 114 375 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 8,23 H80SC375□□□
  SILVYN ®  CHAIN H80SA
129 114 74 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 5,99 H80SA074□□□
149 114 94 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 6,10 H80SA094□□□
174 114 119 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 6,22 H80SA119□□□
181 114 126 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 6,23 H80SA126□□□
484 114 429 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 8,22 H80SA429□□□
553 114 498 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 8,77 H80SA498□□□
139
SI
LV
YN

  300 mm
  Speed
  8 m/s
  Acceleration
  40 m/s²
  A
(mm)
 B
(mm)
 C
(mm)
 D
(mm)  R (mm)  Weight
(kg/m)  Article number
  SILVYN ®  CHAIN H80PC
205 114 150 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 8,51 H80PC150□□□
225 114 175 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 8,98 H80PC175□□□
255 114 200 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 9,44 H80PC200□□□
280 114 225 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 9,91 H80PC225□□□
305 114 250 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 10,38 H80PC250□□□
330 114 275 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 10,83 H80PC275□□□
355 114 300 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 11,27 H80PC300□□□
380 114 325 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 11,77 H80PC325□□□
405 114 350 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 12,26 H80PC350□□□
430 114 375 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 12,74 H80PC375□□□
  SILVYN ®  CHAIN H80PA
129 114 74 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 6,78 H80PA074□□□
149 114 94 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,18 H80PA094□□□
174 114 119 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,61 H80PA119□□□
181 114 126 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,74 H80PA126□□□
484 114 429 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 13,1 H80PA429□□□
553 114 498 80,5 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 14,3 H80PA498□□□
 L=LSA + M or M1  Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

SILVYN® CHAIN H80B
Nylon Cable Chain with opening frames
81 114
A
C
10
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
205 114 150 81 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 6,70 H80B150□□□
225 114 175 81 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 6,87 H80B175□□□
255 114 200 81 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,04 H80B200□□□
280 114 225 81 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,20 H80B225□□□
305 114 250 81 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,37 H80B250□□□
330 114 275 81 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,52 H80B275□□□
355 114 300 81 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,66 H80B300□□□
380 114 325 81 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7,86 H80B325□□□
405 114 350 81 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 8,05 H80B350□□□
430 114 375 81 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 8,23 H80B375□□□
Separator
Unassembled Article number SH80F
Assembled Article number SH80FMC
MCI: chain opening outer radius

SILVYN® CHAIN H80T
Nylon cable chain with un-screwable aluminium rods.
84 114
A
C
5
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
155 114 100 84 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 6.17 H80T100□□□
205 114 150 84 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 6.52 H80T150□□□
255 114 200 84 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 6.87 H80T200□□□
305 114 250 84 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7.22 H80T250□□□
355 114 300 84 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7.57 H80T300□□□
405 114 350 84 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 7.92 H80T350□□□
455 114 400 84 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 8.28 H80T400□□□
505 114 450 84 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 8.63 H80T450□□□
555 114 500 84 200-250-300-350-400-500-600 8.98 H80T500□□□
Separator
Unassembled Article number SH80TF
Assembled Article number SH80TFMC
MCI: chain opening outer radius

□□□ to be filled with Radius R
A
105 155
C
6 10115
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
kg/m Article number
SILVYN® CHAIN H110SC
205 155 150 115 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 8,66 110SC150□□□
230 155 175 115 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 8,79 110SC175□□□
255 155 200 115 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 8,91 110SC200□□□
280 155 225 115 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 9,03 110SC225□□□
305 155 250 115 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 9,16 110SC250□□□
330 155 275 115 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 9,27 110SC275□□□
355 155 300 115 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 9,38 110SC300□□□
380 155 325 115 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 9,53 110SC325□□□
405 155 350 115 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 9,70 110SC350□□□
430 155 375 115 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 9,80 110SC375□□□
SILVYN® CHAIN H110SA
484 155 429 115 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 9,85 110SA429□□□
553 155 498 115 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 10,2 110SA498□□□
LSA R
LS
W
M1

350 mm
Speed
10 m/s
Acceleration
50 m/s²
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
SILVYN® CHAIN H110PC
205 155 150 107 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 11,06 110PC150□□□
230 155 175 107 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 11,59 110PC175□□□
255 155 200 107 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 12,11 110PC200□□□
280 155 225 107 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 12,63 110PC225□□□
305 155 250 107 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 13,16 110PC250□□□
330 155 275 107 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 13,67 110SC275□□□
355 155 300 107 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 14,18 110SC300□□□
380 155 325 107 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 14,73 110PC325□□□
405 155 350 107 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 15,30 110PC350□□□
430 155 375 107 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 15,81 110PC375□□□
SILVYN® CHAIN H110PA
484 155 429 107 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 16,90 110PA429□□□
553 155 498 107 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 18,27 110PA498□□□
Separator
Unassembled Article number S110F3
Assembled Article number S110F3MCI,
S110F3MCE

For current information see: www.lappgroup.com
SILVYN® CHAIN H110B
Nylon Cable Chain with opening frames
A
C
110 15510
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
255 155 200 110 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 11.73 H110B200□□□
355 155 300 110 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 13.70 H110B300□□□
455 155 400 110 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 15.67 H110B400□□□
555 155 500 110 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 17.64 H110B500□□□
655 155 600 110 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 19.62 H110B600□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)
or (M1)

Height Moving Point (W)
350 mm
Speed
4 m/s
Acceleration
20 m/s²
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm) R (mm) Weight
(kg/m) Article number
255 155 200 112.5 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 9.93 H110T200□□□
355 155 300 112.5 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 10.96 H110T300□□□
455 155 400 112.5 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 12.00 H110T400□□□
555 155 500 112.5 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 13.04 H110T500□□□
655 155 600 112.5 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 14.08 H110T600□□□
C+55 155 ... 112.5 200-250-300-400-500-600-700-750 ... H110T□□□□□□
L=LSA + M or M1 Length of chain (L)=
Half travel distance LSA
plus length of curve (M)